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MUHAMMAD RABIE  CDC Id: 129653

 1,091,614

HIRAT

PTL

TRG

HIRA TEXTILE LTD.

PANTHER TYRES LIMITED

TRG PAKISTAN LIMITED

 14.27

 53.40

 184.54

 171,288

 16,072

 904,254

 1.43

 21.48

 94.44

Client Total :

 12,000

 301

 4,900

 17,160

 6,465

 462,756

 17,201  486,381

 17,201  486,381

(154,128)

(9,607)

(441,498)

(605,233)

(605,233)

Company Quantity Rate Amount Closing Market Value M2M Profit/(Loss)

Inventory Value Report

U536

1


